



PARTS LIST		
#	DESCRIPTION	PART NO.
1	Tip Switch	C 253
2	Strain Relief, Power Cord	35-210
3	Assy, Power Cord w/ Plug	8861-12
4	Panel, Bottom	8841-4
5	Element, Heating 120V 85W	8875-127
6	Cover Plate	8861-40
7	Assy, Warmer Mounting Bracket	8861-38
8	Switch Pin	8861-35
10	Body, Warmer	8841-6
11	Pilot Light	8841-10
12	Ferrule Eyelet	8861-19
13	Foot, Black Rubber	8861-18
a	Screw, 6-32	616-5
b	Nut, Hex KEP, 6-32	8861-16
c	Nut, Tinnerman	8543-23
d	Screw, #8-32 x 5/16" (grounding)	3-93
e	Nut, #8-32 KEP	8942-92
f	Screw, #8 STSM 5/8"	8942-20
g	Nut, #8-32	18-84

EXPLODED VIEW

SEE DET. A

